
Weekly Bulletin

WHOLE SCHOOL: 93.1%

Class 1 97.73%
Class 2 98.7%
Class 3 96.67%
Class 4 95.48%
Class 5 93.87%
Class 6 96.99%
Class 7 98.43%
Class 8 98.06%
Class 9 95.19%
Class 10 94.44%

Class 11 95.33%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Autumn 2023/2024W/E 19/01/2024

School Trips
Everyone has had an amazing
time on the school trips this

week. The children have
demonstrated a range of our

MPS values while taking part in
many different activities and

workshops. 



Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Follow us...

Our Values

on Twitter for news & updates

Whole School -
@MapplewellSch

Nursery - @MPS_Nursery
Reception Class 1 & 2 -

@MapplewellPSRec
Class 3 - @MPSClass3
Class 4 - @MPSClass4
Class 5 - @MPSClass5
Class 6 - @MPSClass6 
Class 7 - @MPSClass7 
Class 8 - @MPSClass8
Class 9 - @MPSClass9 

Class 10 - @MPSClass10 
Class 11 - @MPSClass11

Valentine’s Disco
The Valentines disco is taking

place on the 6th February. 
This will be available to book

on Arbor next week. 

Robinwood
Current year 5 pupils will

have the opportunity to sign
up for the residential taking
place at Robinwood activity
centre in October. A deposit

will be required to secure
your place. More

information to follow. 



EXTRA-CURRICULAR CLUBS
WE WILL OFFER NEXT TERM:

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Film Club - All years 

Maths - UKS2 

Football Boys Team -
UKS2

 
Art - KS2

Cooking - LKS2

Keyboard Club  (Lunch)
KS2

Photography Club - UKS2

Choir / Young Voices
(Lunch)- KS2 

Micro:Bit - KS2

Board Games - All Years

Keyboard Club (Lunch) - KS2

Choir - KS1

Band - Lunch - KS2

Clubs start from the 15th January 



INSET DAYS

Mon 8th April

Thurs 23rd May

Fri 24th May

Fri 5th July

Mon 22nd July

BANK HOLIDAYS
Mon 6th May

INSET/BANK HOLIDAYS
2023/2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

HALF TERM

Mon 12th Feb - Fri 16th Feb

Mon 25th March- Fri 5th April 

Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Class 5 Cannon
Hall Trip 

The Class 5 Cannon Hall Trip is
taking place on the 7th February.

Please make payment via Arbor
before this date.



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

September

Tuesday 30th January
Author event - Snail in Space

by Rachel Bright
Class 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 

Wednesday 31st January 
Author Event - Beast Lands

by Jess French 
Class 9, 10 and 11

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

KEY DATES
February January

Thursday 1st February 
Author Event - Bronte

Tempestra and the Lightening
Seeds by Bex Hogan 

Class 6, 7 and 8 

Monday 5th February 
Mental Health Week

Tuesday 6th February 
Valentines Disco 

Wednesday 7th February 
Class 5 Trip to Cannon Hall 


